
ご利用可能店舗一覧

塚田農場 品川高輪店
塚田農場 表参道店
塚田農場 渋谷宮益坂店
塚田農場 新宿南口店
塚田農場 大井町店
塚田農場 天王洲アイル店
塚田農場 池袋西口公園店
塚田農場 池袋サンシャイン通り店
塚田農場 秋葉原中央通り店
塚田農場 1号店 八王子店 BAR＆SODA
鶏屋 塚田農場　西新宿小滝橋店
北海道塚田 品川港南口店
北海道塚田 新宿西口店
北海道塚田 秋葉原万世橋店
北海道塚田 八重洲北口店
北海道塚田 町田店
北海道塚田　吉祥寺店
炭火焼鳥 塚田農場 新宿東口駅前店
炭火焼鳥 塚田農場 新宿東南口店
炭火焼鳥 塚田農場 池袋東口店
炭火焼鳥 塚田農場 赤羽店
炭火焼鳥 塚田農場 多摩センター店
炭火焼鳥 塚田農場 THE2nd 新橋店
四十八漁場 品川店
四十八漁場 西新宿店
四十八漁場 山王パークタワー店
四十八漁場 九段下店
四十八漁場 内幸町店
四十八漁場 秋葉原昭和通り口アトレ２店
四十八漁場 町田駅前店
四十八漁場 調布駅前店
四十八漁場 池袋東口店
四十八漁場 府中店
芝浦食肉 大森店
芝浦食肉 池袋東口店
関根精肉店 八王子店
恵比寿 希鳥
赤坂 希鳥
銀座 希鳥
焼鳥 卓 SUGURU
地どり屋つかだ 渋谷店
無鴨黒 麻布十番店
Na Camo guro 中目黒
赤坂 Na Camo guro
焼鳥つかだ 渋谷店
焼鳥つかだ 中目黒店
焼肉 カルロス
若どり屋 神田淡路町店
裏の山の木の子 恵比寿店
裏の山の木の子 渋谷店
ヤオロズクラフト
しゃぶしゃぶつかだ 渋谷スクランブルスクエア店
SAKE BAR オトナリ

03-6408-6525
03-5413-4940
03-5774-4921
03-5369-2535
03-5783-3325
03-5715-1231
03-5928-2054
03-5957-0306
03-5298-6636
042-634-9895
03-5332-8525
03-5781-9630
03-6911-1655
03-3526-4556
03-6214-1666
042-739-6771
0422-28-7300
03-5919-3039
03-5363-1355
03-5928-5611
03-5939-4577
042-311-1577
03-5408-1872
03-6408-5305
03-5348-5241
03-3507-3120 
03-3288-0040
03-5157-1338
03-5298-2755 
042-732-6645
042-490-5752
03-5928-3081
042-358-3225
03-5767-6612
03-5928-2081 
042-656-1230
03-5784-2355
03-5544-8540
03-5537-7707
042-686-3478
03-5456-6277
03-5484-5677
03-5725-3378
03-5544-8541
03-5456-9941
03-5724-4066
042-634-9925
03-5298-5455
03-5428-6133
03-5459-4080
03-6420-0739
03-6427-3613
03-5225-2662

■北海道
塚田農場 新さっぽろ店
塚田農場 札幌駅北口店
■岩手県
じとっこ組合 盛岡店
■栃木県
塚田農場 小山西口店
じとっこ 宇都宮店
■茨城県
塚田農場 水戸駅北口店
塚田農場 つくば店
四十八漁場　つくば店
■埼玉県
塚田農場 大宮西口店
塚田農場 武蔵浦和店
塚田農場 南浦和西口店
塚田農場 朝霞店
炭火焼鳥 塚田農場 大宮東口店
四十八漁場 大宮西口店
じとっこ 戸田店
じとっこ組合 南越谷店
■千葉県
塚田農場 船橋店
塚田農場 新浦安店
四十八漁場 新浦安店
じとっこ 西船橋店
じとっこ組合 木更津駅東口店 
じとっこ組合 五井駅前店
■神奈川県
塚田農場 横浜西口店
塚田農場 上大岡店
塚田農場 川崎たちばな通り店
塚田農場 武蔵小杉北口店
塚田農場 橋本店
北海道塚田 エキニア横浜店
炭火焼鳥 塚田農場 横浜南幸店
四十八漁場 エキニア横浜店
四十八漁場 川崎店
芝浦食肉 戸塚西口店
芝浦食肉 川崎店
焼鳥　すず喜
焼鳥　こおり
やきとりスタンダード 稲田堤店
やきとりスタンド 京急川崎店
鐵の家
つかだ食堂 武蔵小杉南口店
UNION HARBOR
江戸前横丁 横浜ポルタ店
じとっこ組合 小田原店
■東京都
塚田農場 新橋レンガ通店

011-890-0003
011-738-6011

019-651-9261

0285-20-8060
028-633-5955

029-300-2321
029-850-5388
029-869-7841

048-658-7720
048-872-8355
048-844-5005
048-452-5888
048-650-2207
048-640-7733
048-442-4105
048-960-2105

047-460-6066
047-305-7015
047-305-7025
047-435-9001 
043-838-3844
0436‐67‐0571

045-328-3371
045-840-0241
044-221-5655
044-711-6522
042-775-7750
045-412-3560
045-326-3388
045-412-3270
044-244-0606
045-869-3638
044-221-5061
042-703-4372
044-281-4777
044-949-1070
044-221-7712
044-933-9332
044-738-2077
045-628-2271
045-594-6441
0465-20-2055
 
03-5511-7552

裏面に
続く

※2025年7月1日現在



03-5318-6588
042-620-0707
03-6441-0797
042-319-8340
03-5345-6600
0422-27-1703
03-5909-8801
03-6454-6657
03-6457-8343
03-6910-8484
03-6240-8224
03-6911-0377 
03-5225-2662
03-6427-1442
03-3548-9917
03-5308-5200 
03-5703-7533
 
076-445-5557 

076-210-7177

0776-50-7441

055-269-9291

058-267-7117

053-413-3777
0550-88-8830
055-943-6181

052-533-3267
052-533-1251
052-678-5220
052-323-3600

077-533-2366
 
078-367-6886
078-325-3151

0744-20-0022

06-6292-7188
06-6136-1890
06-6995-6606
072-631-3010
072-864-5176
06-6316-5111
06-6881-2801
06-6867-9479

やきとりスタンダード 中野北口店
鮨 つぐみ
鮨 若尊
東京立ち寿司 ぷらりと京王府中店
立ち寿司横丁 中野サンモール店
立ち寿司横丁 吉祥寺ハーモニカ横丁店
立ち寿司横丁 新宿西口店
立ち寿司横丁 高円寺パル商店街店
立鮨 すし横 イイトルミネ
立鮨 すし横 ヤエチカ
なきざかな 新宿店
なきざかな 新宿はなれ店
なきざかな 神楽坂店
なきざかな 渋谷店
日本橋 墨之栄 コレド室町店
新宿 くわんね
じとっこ組合 蒲田店
■富山県
塚田農場 富山駅前店
■石川県
塚田農場 金沢駅西口店
■福井県
鶏屋　塚田農場　福井駅前店
■山梨県
じとっこ組合 甲府昭和店
■岐阜県
塚田農場 名鉄岐阜駅前店
■静岡県
じとっこ組合 浜松モール街店
じとっこ組合 御殿場駅前店
じとっこ組合 三島駅前店
■愛知県
塚田農場 名駅本店
塚田農場 名駅笹島店
塚田農場 金山駅南口店
じとっこ組合 金山店
■滋賀県
じとっこ組合 石山店
■兵庫県
塚田農場 JR神戸店
炭火焼鳥 塚田農場 三宮店
■奈良県
じとっこ組合 大和八木店
■大阪府
塚田農場 梅田ギャザ阪急店
塚田農場 京橋店
塚田農場 京阪守口店
塚田農場 阪急茨木駅前店
塚田農場 京阪樟葉店
炭火焼鳥 塚田農場 梅田阪急東通り店
若どり屋 天満店
すき焼・しゃぶしゃぶつかだ ＫＩＴＴＥ大阪店

082-248-6555
 
0834-34-0660

092-433-8950

0985-61-3361

■広島県
じとっこ組合 広島中央通り店
■山口県
じとっこ組合 周南店
■福岡県
博多なかもぐろ
■宮崎県
塚田農場 宮崎本店


